EMS
Brüel & Kjær
PRODUCT INFORMATION   NOISE LOGGER 01
NOISE LOGGER TYPE 3659
PORTABLE ENVIRONMENTAL SLM PROTECTION KIT TYPE 3538
PRODUCT INFORMATION:
Noise monitoring is often required when new
developments are planned or during compliance

3659-CAI Noise Logger, Accredited Initial Calibration
3659-CAF Noise Logger, Accredited Calibration
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLETE NOISE LOGGER KITS
Type 3659-A Noise Logger
Including:
 • Type 3538 (see above) plus
 • Type 2250-N-D02 Hand-held Analyzer G4 without
microphone and preamplifier with software
modules:
- BZ-7223: Frequency Analysis Software
- BZ-7225: Enhanced Logging Software
- BZ-7226: Signal Recording Option
- BZ-7232: Noise Monitoring Software
 • QB-0089: Battery for Type 2250, 4.55 Ah, Lithium-
ion
 • UL-1017: 8 GB SD Memory Card
Type 3659-B Noise Logger with Communications